
T-475
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Corner Braces
Glue & Staple Blocks

simple solutions
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T-361 2.625” x 2.625” Corner Brace
w/ Boss and Tabs, No Lip

Packaging:

20 lbs      1,200     21,600

T-362 2.625” x 2.625” Corner Brace
w/ Boss and Lip, No Tabs T-400 2.50” x 2.50” Corner Brace 

w/ Horiz. Tabs No Boss or Lip* 

T-361

Packaging:

24 lbs      1,400    25,200

Packaging:

25 lbs      1,000    18,000

T-362 T-400

T-400-01

Natural

T-405-00 Corner Brace 
3.875” x 3.875” Screw On

Packaging:

23 lbs      400     7,200

T-410 2.625” x 2.625” Corner Brace
w/ Boss and Lip, No Tabs T-411  2.50” x 2.50” Corner Brace

w/ Boss, Lip and Horiz. Tabs 

T-405-00 Brown

Packaging:

23 lbs      1,000    18,000

Packaging:

24 lbs      1,000    18,000

T-410

T-410-01

T-410-02

T-411

T-411-01

T-411-02

T-411-03

T-412 2.625” x 2.625” Corner Brace
w/ Boss, Lip and Vert. Tabs

Packaging:

24 lbs      1,000     18,000

T-413 2.50” x 2.50” Corner Brace
w/ Horiz. Tabs, No Boss or Lip T-414-02 2.5” x 2.5” Corner Brace 

w/Boss & Horiz. Tabs, No Lip

T-412

T-412-01

T-412-02

Packaging:

20 lbs      1,000    18,000

Packaging:

25 lbs      1,000    18,000

T-413

T-413-01

T-413-02

T-414-02

T-415 2.50” x 2.50” Corner Brace
135 Degree w/ Horizontal Tabs

Packaging:

30 lbs      1,000     18,000

T-415

White

Trial applications are highly recommended.   Some part numbers may have quantity restrictions or additional packaging options.   Consult our website 
for dimensional drawings of parts.   If you have questions on parts or availablilty, please contact Tenn-Tex Plastics before ordering.

Corner Braces

*will hold a 1/2” shelf
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NaturalT-489

T-489-01

T-489-02*

T-489-03

Natural

Natural

Natural

T-475 Glue & Staple Block
3” x 1”

Packaging:

30 lbs      1,800     32,400

T-480 Glue & Staple Block
2” x 3/4” T-481 Glue & Staple Block

2” x 15/16”

T-475-01

T-475-02

T-475-03

T-475-04

T-475-05

White

White

Beige

Natural

Natural

Packaging:

39 lbs      5,000    90,000

Packaging:

31 lbs      3,000    54,000

T-480-00

T-480-01

T-480-02

T-480-03

T-480-04

White

Beige

Natural

Natural

White

T-481-00

T-481-01

T-481-02

White

Beige

Natural

T-485 Glue & Staple Block
4” x 3/4”

Packaging:

27 lbs      2,000   36,000

T-487 Glue & Staple Block
3” x 11/16” T-488 Glue & Staple Block No Rib

2 7/8” x 15/16”

Packaging:

29 lbs      3,000    54,000

Packaging:

22 lbs      1,800    32,400

T-487 Beige T-488 Natural

T-489 Glue & Staple Block w/Keyhole
3 1/4” x 1”

Packaging:

36 lbs      1,600   28,800

T-485-00

T-485-01

T-485-02 Natural

Beige

Natural

*no keyhole

Trial applications are highly recommended.   Some part numbers may have quantity restrictions or additional packaging options.   Consult our website for 
dimensional drawings of parts.   If you have questions on parts or availablilty, please contact Tenn-Tex Plastics before ordering.

Glue & Staple Blocks
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